      1807   Millard Oil Filter
Catalog Europe, 28/04/2024
DIMENSIONS
H (Height): 262 mm
OD (Outer Diameter): 110 mm
Th (Thread): 1 1/8"-16
Drain (Drain): NO
Wrench (Uninstall tool): 106mm 15

UNITS PER BOX: 12
WEIGHT: 17.0 Kg
VOLUME: 0.05 cbm
EAN13: 5055148201968
ITF14: 75055148201967
VOLVO
Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish
FH 12 FH 12 D12A | B | C | D 1993 2002
NH 12 NH 12-380 D12C380 279 374 379 1999
NH 12 NH 12-420 D12C420 308 413 418 1999
NH 12 NH 12-460 D12C460 337 452 458 1999
VOLVO (TRUCKS AND BUSES)
Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish
FH 400 D13A | B-400 294 394 399 2005 2008
FH 400 D13A | B-400 294 394 399 2008
FH 420 D13C-420 309 414 420 2009
FH 440 D13A | B-440 324 434 440 2005 2008
FH 440 D13A | B-440 324 434 440 2008
FH 460 D13C-460 338 453 459 2009
FH 480 D13A-480 353 473 480 2005 2008
FH 480 D13A-480 353 473 480 2008
FH 500 D13B | C-500 368 493 500 2007
FH 520 D13A-520 382 512 519 2005 2008
FH 520 D13B-520 382 512 519 2008
FH 540 D13C-540 397 532 539 2009
FH 12 380 D12D-380 279 374 379 2001 2005
FH 12 420 D12D-420 309 414 420 2001 2005
FH 12 460 D12D-460 338 453 459 2001 2005
FH 12 500 D12D-500 368 493 500 2001 2005
FH 16 540 D16E | G-540 397 532 539 2008
FH 16 540 D16E-540 397 532 539 2006 2008
FH 16 550 D16C-550 405 543 550 2003 2008
FH 16 580 D16E-580 426 571 579 2006 2008
FH 16 580 D16E-580 426 571 579 2008
FH 16 600 D16G-600 441 591 599 2009
FH 16 610 D16C-610 449 602 610 2003 2008
FH 16 660 D16E-660 485 650 659 2006 2008
FH 16 660 D16E-660 485 650 659 2008
FH 16 700 D16G-700 515 690 700 2009
FH 16 750 D16G-750 552 740 750 2012
FH II 420 D13C-420, D13K-420 309 414 420 2013
FH II 460 D13C-460, D13K-460 338 453 459 2013
FH II 500 D13C-500, D13K-500 368 493 500 2013
FH II 540 D13C-540, D13K-540 397 532 539 2013
FH II 540 D16G-540 397 532 539 2013
FH II 600 D16G-600 441 591 599 2013
FH II 700 D16G-700 515 690 700 2013
FH II 750 D16G-750 | D16K-750 552 740 750 2013
FM | FMX 300 D9B-300 220 295 299 2005 2008
FM | FMX 300 D9B-300 220 295 299 2008 2009
FM | FMX 330 D11C-330 243 326 330 2009
FM | FMX 340 D9B-340 250 335 340 2005 2008
FM | FMX 340 D9B-340 250 335 340 2008 2009
FM | FMX 360 D13A | B-360 264 354 359 2005 2008
FM | FMX 360 D13A | B-360 264 354 359 2008 2009
FM | FMX 370 D11C-370 272 365 370 2009
FM | FMX 380 D13C-380 280 375 380 2009
FM | FMX 380 D9B-380 280 375 380 2005 2008
FM | FMX 380 D9B-380 280 375 380 2008 2009
FM | FMX 390 D11B-390 287 385 390 2008 2009
FM | FMX 400 D13A | B-400 294 394 399 2005 2008
FM | FMX 400 D13A | B-400 294 394 399 2008
FM | FMX 410 D11C-410 302 405 410 2009
FM | FMX 420 D13C-420 309 414 420 2009
Page 4FR-2D-01 Product Data Sheet
      1807   Millard Oil Filter
Catalog Europe, 28/04/2024
DIMENSIONS
H (Height): 262 mm
OD (Outer Diameter): 110 mm
Th (Thread): 1 1/8"-16
Drain (Drain): NO
Wrench (Uninstall tool): 106mm 15
Gaskets:
  1 Unit/s (OD/ID) 102 mm / 92 mm
PRESENTATION
UNITS PER BOX: 12
WEIGHT: 17.0 Kg
VOLUME: 0.05 cbm
EAN13: 5055148201968
ITF14: 75055148201967
VOLVO (TRUCKS AND BUSES)
Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish
FM | FMX 430 D11B-430 316 424 429 2008 2009
FM | FMX 440 D13A | B-440 324 434 440 2005 2008
FM | FMX 440 D13A | B-440 324 434 440 2008 2009
FM | FMX 450 D11C-450 331 444 450 2009
FM | FMX 460 D13C-460 338 453 459 2009
FM | FMX 480 D13A | B-480 353 473 480 2005 2008
FM | FMX 480 D13A | B-480 353 473 480 2008 2009
FM | FMX 500 D13B-500 368 493 500 2007 2008
FM | FMX 500 D13C-500 368 493 500 2009
VN 630 D12 | D13 | D16 2002
VN 670 D12 | D13 | D16 2002
VN 730 D13 | D16 2006
VN 780 D12 | D13 | D16 2002
VT 880 D16D-625 460 617 625 2006
VOLVO BUS
Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish
7000 SERIES 7500 D9A-340 250 335 340 2006
7000 SERIES 7700 D9B-260 191 256 260 2006
7000 SERIES 7700, 7700 A D9B-310 228 306 310 2006
7000 SERIES 7700, 7700 A D9B-360 265 355 360 2006
8000 SERIES 8500 DH12D 250 335 340 1999
8000 SERIES 8500 DH12E-340 250 335 340 2006
8000 SERIES 8700 D7C-275 202 271 274 2004
8000 SERIES 8700 D7C-310 228 306 310 2004
8000 SERIES 8700 DH12D-340 250 335 340 2003
8000 SERIES 8700 DH12D-380 279 374 379 2001
8000 SERIES 8700 DH12D-420 309 414 420 2004
8000 SERIES 8700 DH12E-340 250 335 340 2006
8000 SERIES 8700 DH12E-380 280 375 380 2006
9000 SERIES 9500 D9A | B | C-380 279 374 379 2011
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12D-340 250 335 340 2001 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12D-380 280 375 380 2001 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12D-420 308 413 418 2001 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12E-340 250 335 340 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12E-380 279 374 379 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12E-420 309 414 420 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH12E-460 338 453 459 2006
9000 SERIES 9700 DH13C-420 309 414 420 2009
9000 SERIES 9700 DH13C-460 338 453 459 2009
9000 SERIES 9900 DH12D-380 280 375 380 2001 2006
9000 SERIES 9900 DH12D-420 308 413 418 2001 2006
9000 SERIES 9900 DH12E-340 250 335 340 2006